
錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

110學年度大學考試入學分發
錄取生錄取志願序統計表

1 3759 11.10% 3759 11.10%

2 2067 6.10% 5826 17.20%

3 1711 5.05% 7537 22.25%

4 1584 4.68% 9121 26.93%

5 1460 4.31% 10581 31.24%

6 1309 3.86% 11890 35.11%

7 1136 3.35% 13026 38.46%

8 1116 3.30% 14142 41.75%

9 1083 3.20% 15225 44.95%

10 987 2.91% 16212 47.87%

11 949 2.80% 17161 50.67%

12 862 2.55% 18023 53.21%

13 817 2.41% 18840 55.63%

14 773 2.28% 19613 57.91%

15 726 2.14% 20339 60.05%

16 738 2.18% 21077 62.23%

17 708 2.09% 21785 64.32%

18 631 1.86% 22416 66.18%

19 618 1.82% 23034 68.01%

20 627 1.85% 23661 69.86%

21 606 1.79% 24267 71.65%

22 538 1.59% 24805 73.24%

23 522 1.54% 25327 74.78%

24 433 1.28% 25760 76.06%

25 442 1.31% 26202 77.36%

26 396 1.17% 26598 78.53%

27 416 1.23% 27014 79.76%

28 386 1.14% 27400 80.90%

29 385 1.14% 27785 82.04%

30 354 1.05% 28139 83.08%

31 358 1.06% 28497 84.14%

32 334 0.99% 28831 85.13%

33 282 0.83% 29113 85.96%

34 295 0.87% 29408 86.83%

35 319 0.94% 29727 87.77%

36 246 0.73% 29973 88.50%

37 236 0.70% 30209 89.19%

38 242 0.71% 30451 89.91%

39 221 0.65% 30672 90.56%

40 181 0.53% 30853 91.10%

41 163 0.48% 31016 91.58%

42 154 0.45% 31170 92.03%

43 181 0.53% 31351 92.57%

44 155 0.46% 31506 93.02%

45 145 0.43% 31651 93.45%

46 154 0.45% 31805 93.91%

47 145 0.43% 31950 94.33%

48 114 0.34% 32064 94.67%

49 115 0.34% 32179 95.01%

50 93 0.27% 32272 95.28%

錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

51 90 0.27% 32362 95.55%

52 83 0.25% 32445 95.80%

53 83 0.25% 32528 96.04%

54 71 0.21% 32599 96.25%

55 89 0.26% 32688 96.51%

56 74 0.22% 32762 96.73%

57 66 0.19% 32828 96.93%

58 71 0.21% 32899 97.14%

59 59 0.17% 32958 97.31%

60 54 0.16% 33012 97.47%

61 61 0.18% 33073 97.65%

62 58 0.17% 33131 97.82%

63 52 0.15% 33183 97.97%

64 39 0.12% 33222 98.09%

65 42 0.12% 33264 98.21%

66 39 0.12% 33303 98.33%

67 27 0.08% 33330 98.41%

68 36 0.11% 33366 98.51%

69 40 0.12% 33406 98.63%

70 32 0.09% 33438 98.73%

71 39 0.12% 33477 98.84%

72 36 0.11% 33513 98.95%

73 34 0.10% 33547 99.05%

74 22 0.06% 33569 99.11%

75 25 0.07% 33594 99.19%

76 17 0.05% 33611 99.24%

77 20 0.06% 33631 99.30%

78 17 0.05% 33648 99.35%

79 21 0.06% 33669 99.41%

80 18 0.05% 33687 99.46%

81 12 0.04% 33699 99.50%

82 11 0.03% 33710 99.53%

83 11 0.03% 33721 99.56%

84 9 0.03% 33730 99.59%

85 14 0.04% 33744 99.63%

86 6 0.02% 33750 99.65%

87 14 0.04% 33764 99.69%

88 13 0.04% 33777 99.73%

89 6 0.02% 33783 99.75%

90 8 0.02% 33791 99.77%

91 16 0.05% 33807 99.82%

92 12 0.04% 33819 99.85%

93 8 0.02% 33827 99.88%

94 9 0.03% 33836 99.90%

95 5 0.01% 33841 99.92%

96 5 0.01% 33846 99.93%

97 7 0.02% 33853 99.95%

98 5 0.01% 33858 99.97%

99 6 0.02% 33864 99.99%

100 5 0.01% 33869 100.00%


